

YORK REVOLUTION OFFICIAL FAN CLUB 2017 Season

Our mission is to provide additional support to the players, coaching staff and management of the York Revolution. The York Revolution Official Fan Club provides an opportunity for you to get an "inside" look at your team. Regularly scheduled meetings will include special appearances by players, exclusive Fan Club events and much more. You may also participate in one or all of our committees.

Membership meetings are held in the Homerun Patio at PeoplesBank Park during the season. In the event the game scheduled that day is canceled due to weather, the meeting is also canceled. Updates will be sent out via email and placed on the York Revolution Fan Club Facebook page.

Family Membership \$20.00 (2 Adults and your children under 24yrs living with you) Individual Membership \$10.00

Please <u>print</u> legibly:						
Name:						
Address:		City		State	Zip	_
Phone: ()	Cell: (<u>)</u>	Email	:			
Children under 24yrs.						
Please provide birth dates fo	or each member (y	ear not required)				
How do you want to receive	the York Revolutio	on Fan Club News	Letter/Meeting m	ninutes? Ema	ail or USMail (circle one
I would like to receive i	nformation about	the Committees.				
Please mail application with a check payable to the York Revolution Fan C					w Renewal_	
		c/o PeoplesBan 5 Brooks Robins York, PA 1740	on Way	-	le Family te	
Like us on Fa	icebook, York Revo	lution Fan Club	Contact us: Ema	iil: <u>yorkrevsfa</u>	nclub@gmail.co	<u>om</u>
Signature of Applica	nt:					
	mbership Paid d Card Y N (cir					
]

Fan Club Member, or one of member's invitees, licensees, guest or visitors, and his/her family, shall save and hold York Revolution Official Fan Club harmless and indemnify the York Revolution Official Fan Club from any and all claims, loss, damages, liabilities, cost, accident, expense, or in connection with injury (including death) or damage to any person or property in any way resulting from or connected with any function sanctioned by the York Revolution. The York Revolution Official Fan Club is an independent organization who shares no legal or fiscal assets and/or liabilities with York Professional Baseball, LLC (DBA York Revolution) or High Five Baseball, LLC. All applicants, by signing this agreement, also agree to abide by the by-laws of the York Revolution Official Fan Club.